Art des
Verkaufs :

Baujahr :

Energieausweis

Schlafzimmer :

Badezimmer :

Komplette

Medvilla Spanje | Tel: +32 460 20 10 12 | Email: info@medvillaspanje.com

Neubau

2027

In der
Anwendung

3
2

Klimaanlageninstallation

3 Schlafzimmer
MEDVILLA Apartment mit
Terrasse in Lo Pagan

Ref: MVS-492

.Schwummbad gemeinsam

Garten : privater Garten

Orientierung N/A

Aussicht : Meerblick

Parken : Tiefgaragenstellplatz

alle Kiichengerate

400.000€

Bereich heim :

Bereich Terrasse :

Flughafen :
Strand :
Stadt :
Golf :

87,59m?
9,54m?
67,4 km
10 m

50 m
12 km

fertige(s) Badezimmer(s)
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